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The menu of Burger King from Sarasota includes 64 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $6.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. At this Burger King location,
experiences vary widely. While some patrons enjoy friendly drive-thru service and fresh menu items like the
Whopper Jr. and hearty breakfast burritos—complete with eggs and sausage—others are met with
disappointment. Complaints highlight issues such as early morning lobby closures, a lack of cleanliness, and
unprofessional staff. Reports of overflowing trash at the drive-thru suggest the need for better management.
Overall, while the food can hit the mark, inconsistent service and questionable hygiene lead to mixed reviews.
Diners may want to approach with caution.
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Main Courses

BIG FISH SANDWICH

Breakfast

HASH BROWN

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

A La Carte

8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE

Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

Meni Angebote

FAMILY BUNDLE

Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

$5.6

$3.4

$2.9

$3.4

$4.4

$8.5

$20.0

$4.4

Beef Meals

TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL

Family Bundles

$12.4

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER $12.0

A La Carte (Pm)

ITALIAN ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
SOFT SERVE CUP

Main Course

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING
WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE

Combos

BIG KING MEAL

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING
MEAL

Single

WHOPPER JR.
DOUBLE WHOPPER

Popular Items

9PC CHICKEN FRIES
16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS

$6.3

$5.7

$4.4
$1.5

$6.2
$3.8

$8.9

$9.8

$3.4
$7.3

$4.0
$4.0
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Impossible

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL $11.2
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER $7.3
King Jr. Meals

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR
MEAL

4PC NUGGET KING JR MEAL $4.6

$6.0

H ™
King Jr™ Meals
CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL $4.8
HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL $4.6

Meals (Pm)

BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE

ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL  °11.8
ITALIAN ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN ¢ 0 -
MEAL '
Burger

BACON

CHEESEBURGER $2.5

TRIPLE WHOPPER $8.2

DOUBLE

CHEESEBURGER $3.4

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $4.1

Burgers
BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN $6.0
BIG KING $5.1

BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE
ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN $6.5

$7.7

Beverages

CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE $1.7
BOTTLED NESTLE PURE LIFE $2.1
PURIFIED WATER

CLASSIC OREO SHAKE $4.4
FAT FREE MILK $2.3
Meals

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY $10.6
CHICKEN MEAL

8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL $6.9
9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL $8.3

BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL $9.8

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

BACON

SAUSAGE

ONION

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
BREAD
PANINI
CHICKEN

Combo Meals
WHOPPER MEAL $10.1
BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL $12.7

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEAL

WHOPPER JR. MEAL $7.7

$10.0
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DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL

$11.3 BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL

Burger King

3235 University Pkwy, 34243,

Sarasota, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
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