



https://menuweb.menu
3235 University Pkwy, 34243, Sarasota, US, United States
+19413596704,+19413596664 - https://burgerking.com/storelocator/store/restaurant 5567





The *menu of Burger King* from Sarasota includes **64** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$6.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. At this Burger King location, experiences vary widely. While some patrons enjoy friendly drive-thru service and fresh menu items like the Whopper Jr. and hearty breakfast burritos—complete with eggs and sausage—others are met with disappointment. Complaints highlight issues such as early morning lobby closures, a lack of cleanliness, and unprofessional staff. Reports of overflowing trash at the drive-thru suggest the need for better management. Overall, while the food can hit the mark, inconsistent service and questionable hygiene lead to mixed reviews. Diners may want to approach with caution.



			The state of the s
Main Courses BIG FISH SANDWICH	\$5.6	Beef Meals TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$12.4
Breakfast		Family Bundles	
HASH BROWN		BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER	\$12.0
Side Dishes		A La Carte (Pm)	
ONION RINGS	\$3.4	ITALIAN ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.3
A La Carte		Sandwiches	
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$2.9	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
Starters & Salads		ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.7
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.4	Dessert	
Duinte		CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$4.4
Drinks		SOFT SERVE CUP	\$1.5
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE	\$4.4	Main Course	
Beef		SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING	\$6.2
BACON KING SANDWICH	\$8.5	WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE	\$3.8
Mexican Dishes		Combos	
BURRITO		BIG KING MEAL	\$8.9
Menü Angebote		SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING MEAL	\$9.8
FAMILY BUNDLE	\$20.0	Single	
Milkshakes		WHOPPER JR.	\$3.4
VANILLA SHAKE	\$4.4	DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$7.3
Hot Drinks		Popular Items	
COFFEE		9PC CHICKEN FRIES	\$4.0

16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS

\$4.0



Impos	sible		Beverages	
IMPOSSIB	LE WHOPPER MEAL	\$11.2	CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE	\$1.7
IMPOSSIB	LE WHOPPER	\$7.3	BOTTLED NESTLÉ PURE LIFE PURIFIED WATER	\$2.1
King J	r. Meals		CLASSIC OREO SHAKE	\$4.4
DOUBLE O	CHEESEBURGER KING JR	\$6.0	FAT FREE MILK	\$2.3
4PC NUGO	SET KING JR MEAL	\$4.6	Meals	
Kina J	r™ Meals		BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$10.6
•	URGER KING JR MEAL	\$4.8	8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL	\$6.9
	SER KING JR MEAL	\$4.6	9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL	\$8.3
		* ***	BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$9.8
Meals	(Pm)		lmanadianta libad	
	N AND SWISS CHEESE	\$11.8	Ingredients Used	
	RISPY CHICKEN MEAL	Ψ11.0	CHEESE	
ITALIAN ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL \$1		\$10.6	BACON	
			SAUSAGE	
Burger	•		ONION	
BACON CHEESEBURGER		\$2.5	These Types Of Dishes	
EBIL	TRIPLE WHOPPER	\$8.2	Are Being Served	
	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$3.4	BURGER	
BACON DO	OUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$4.1	BREAD	
BACON DO	JOBEL CHEESEBONGEN	94.1	PANINI	
Burger	' S		CHICKEN	
BK ROYAL	. CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.0	Combo Meals	
BIG KING		\$5.1	WHOPPER MEAL	\$10.1
	N AND SWISS CHEESE	\$7.7	BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL	\$12.7
	ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.5	ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$10.0
			WHOPPER JR. MEAL	\$7.7



DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL

\$11.3

BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL

\$9.8

Burger King

3235 University Pkwy, 34243, Sarasota, US, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with Menu